ARTUS Minimal Surface-Mounted
Quick Facts
• Remote Powered, Class 2 Fixture
• 12W Cree LED
• Available in Warm White (2700K) and Soft White (3000K)
• 2-step SDCM ellipse for accurate color consistency between fixtures
• Up to 1000lm from source and 642lm delivered (IES files available upon request)
• Full dimming range via remote power supply

          BA - Black Anodized	              27 - Warm White (2700K)        90 - ≥90
          WH - White Powder Coat           30 - Soft White (3000K)
ORDERING EXAMPLE	     AR11FBA3090FCC
          S - Spot (14º)		              A - Magnetic Low Voltage (MLV) (24V)*
          N - Narrow Flood (36º)	              L - Lutron 3-Wire Hi-Lume 0.1% (24V)*
          F - Wide Flood (55º)	              CC** - 0-10V / DALI / Phase Dim (1000mA Constant Current, 12VDC)*
     *remote powered fixture, power supply required
       **Also cataloged as “EU”
TYPE
SERIES    	  	     MODEL     		      TYPE     		  ORIENTATION
OPTICS (DEGREE)		     DIMMING PROTOCOL
2/5
©2025 Apure Distribution, LLC. All specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Visit apurelighting.com to download the
latest version of all cutsheets and product information. | 5555 Biscayne Blvd, Fourth Floor, Miami, FL 33137 | apurelighting.com | Rev. 12/01/2025
VideosResources
Custom Installation Types
•	 Observe and follow all local and national installation codes for all installation types.
•	 Test and make sure that all fixtures are working properly before any mudding, painting or finishing occurs!
•	 Read and adhere to all instructions supplied with each power supply and fixture.
•	 Follow all instructions supplied by power supply / driver manufacturer!
LED Photometrics
TYPE
Accessory for Installation Type
Surface Mounted (Standard)
Semi-Recessed (Nexu System)*
Profile System (Liniar System)*
Remote Power Supply for MLV Variant - [A]
Magnitude M-Series Power Supply (96W 24VDC)
Remote Power Supply for Lutron Variant - [L]
Lutron 3-wire Hi-Lume Premier Eco Driver (by others)
Lutron 3-wire HomeWorks Digital Control (by others)
Remote Power Supply for CC or EU Variant - [CC]
Magnitude AFLEX Power Supply (1000mA 60W)**
Magnitude AFLEX JBZN Series (1000mA 60W)***
Hatch FTX 0-10V (1000mA 50W)**
Hatch XTC (1000mA 32W)**
Apure Phase Dimmable (1000mA 26W)
Apure Phase Dimmable (1000mA 65W)
KGP DALI 2 NFC Touch Dim (500-1000mA 53.2W)**
*Refer to cutsheet for more information.
**Driver enclosure required where applicable.
***Refer to reseller for more information.
Part Number
None Required
NSBRKUXX
LSXXXX
Part Number
AA3096M
Part Number
L3D0-96W24V-U
LHD0-96W24V-U
Part Number
AA3010M1000
AA3010MJBXX
AA3FTXH1000
AA3XTCH1000
AA32202DEU
AA32205DEU
AA3DALI2EU
Listings
--
UL
--
Listings
ETL
Listings
UL
UL
Listings
UL Listed
UL Listed
UL Listed
UL Recognized